Series C80/FSC80
& C89/FSC89
Cryogenic, Three-Piece
Ball Valve Datasheet
Cryogenic, Three-Piece Ball Valve
Sharpe® �Series C80/FSC80 & C89/FSC89
A variety of ends; threaded,
socket weld and buttweld.

& C89/FSC89
FC-03.22	  page 10 	 FC-DS-SERIES-C80-89-FSC80-FSC89-v03 20220309
How to order Series
C80/FSC80 & C89/FSC89
1.5" FSC89 6 6 6 6 K I G - SW/TE - NSTP
Size Series Body
Material
End
Material
Ball
Material
Stem
Material
Seat
Material
Body
Seal
Stem
Packing End Style Suffixes &
 Options
Note:
Other materials & options
available, please contact us with
your requirement.
Responsibility for proper selection,
use and maintenance of any
product remains solely with
the purchaser and end user.
We reserve the right to modify
or improve the designs or
specifications of any product
at any time without notice.
3M™ Dyneon™ TFM™ are
trademarks owned by 3M.
Note:
*Price On Application
**Series C80/FSC80:
2" & Smaller. Series
C89/FSC89: 1¾" & Smaller.
PCTFE is frequently referred
to as 3M’s discontinued
KEL-F® Brand.
Suffixes & Options
For C80, C89
HC High Cycle Stem*
NS Anti-Static*
TP Tamper Proof **
Locking Device
Ball with upstream vent (standard)
 For FSC80, FSC89
Fire-safe Valves
NS Required - add code
Anti-Static
TP Tamper Proof
Locking Device **
Ball with upstream vent (standard)
Body Material
6 A351 CF8M (~316SS)
Ball Material
6 316 Stainless Steel
Valve Series
C80 Standard Port
FSC80  Standard Port
Fire Safe
C89 Full Port
FSC89  Full Port
Fire Safe
Body Seal
I Graphite
Size
C80